
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

1 

14 

45 

21 

13 

99 

92 

8 

58 

34 

55 

12 

33 

96 

15 

77 

44 

36 

24 

53 

9 

31 

50 

11 

89 

22 

90 

46 

88 

54 

66 

Name 

General Financing team Pitlane 

MOJO Lounge Racing by JR Motorsport 

BRUM BRUM Sport 

Palanga Spa hotel by EMG Motorsport 

Carre & MVP by Algirdai 

Team Hot Wheels 

RIMO 

Techninis projektas 

Rotoma Racing 

Palanga Spa hotel 2 by EMG Motorsport 

Saburov Racing Team (SRT) 

HERMITRANS-GUMINTA 

SamsonasRacing.com 

Lexus Team LT 

Juta-Bauer Rally Team 

Zvaigzne Motorsport 

Domus Lumina Racing 

Nero Racing 

Alfa Romeo klubas 

Dynami:t Energy 

IgorioLankai 

AEGN Racing 

Cone Forest Rally Team 

Sparti Reklama Racing Team 

Helios sport 

222 

Evo performance powered by  Liqui Moly 

Anteja Kraujo tyrimai 

AUTOMANAI 

Autoverslas Racing Team 

Telsiu Statyba 

Nat 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

SWE 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

GT 

A3000+ 

GT 

GT 

X1 

GT 

D2 

GT 

GT 

GT 

A3000+ 

GT 

A3000+ 

GT 

A3000+ 

D2 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

A3000 

A3000 

D1 

D1 

A3000+ 

D1 

A2000 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

D2 

A2000 

A3000 

D1 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 

BMW e46 GTR 

BMW BigDaddy M3 

Porsche GT 

Aquila CR1 by Speed-Styling 

BMW M3 E90 

BMW 335d 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M235i 

Subaru Impreza WRX 

BMW M3 

Bmw e36 M3 

Lexus IS-F 

BMW Capkauskas turbinu taisymas 

BMW 330 

VW GOLF 

BMW M3 

Alfa Romeo GT 

BMW M3 

VW GOLF 5 

BMW 120D 

BMW M3 

BMW 120d 

Honda Civic Type R 

VW Scirocco 

Porsche Cayman 

Audi A4 RS 

Honda Civic 

Audi A4 Turbo Quattro 

BMW 123D 

Overall BestTm 

1:13.647 

1:14.247 

1:14.353 

1:15.498 

1:16.060 

1:16.519 

1:16.736 

1:17.448 

1:17.632 

1:18.081 

1:18.119 

1:18.474 

1:18.692 

1:19.191 

1:20.602 

1:21.006 

1:21.221 

1:21.927 

1:22.218 

1:22.479 

1:22.728 

1:23.284 

1:24.379 

1:24.436 

1:24.551 

1:24.656 

1:24.795 

1:24.982 

1:25.345 

1:25.817 

1:26.272 

Diff 

0.600 

0.706 

1.851 

2.413 

2.872 

3.089 

3.801 

3.985 

4.434 

4.472 

4.827 

5.045 

5.544 

6.955 

7.359 

7.574 

8.280 

8.571 

8.832 

9.081 

9.637 

10.732 

10.789 

10.904 

11.009 

11.148 

11.335 

11.698 

12.170 

12.625 

In Session 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.07.22. 13:12:38 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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3rd Practice Summary 

Palanga 2,682 km 
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Pos 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

19 

67 

78 

95 

10 

7 

Name 

Medinis ratlankis Racing Team 

Gera dovana - Emex Racing 

EWA Racing PGM 

Greicio akademija 

RM klubas 

Blue Ghost Racing Team 

Nat 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

A2000 

X1 

D2 

A3000 

A2000 

X1 

Make 

Honda Integra Type R 

Lotus Exige 

BMW 330 e46 

BMW 330 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Celica 

Overall BestTm 

1:27.611 

1:28.441 

1:28.956 

1:29.717 

1:31.137 

1:40.211 

Diff 

13.964 

14.794 

15.309 

16.070 

17.490 

26.564 

In Session 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 2nd Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

3rd Practice 1st Group 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016.07.22. 13:12:38 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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