

ENEOS 1006 km RACE

1000 km



Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Make	Overall BestTm	Diff	In Session
1	1	General Financing team Pitlane	LTU	GT	Porsche 911 GT3 CUP	1:13.647		3rd Practice 1st Group
2	14	MOJO Lounge Racing by JR Motorsport	NED	A3000+	BMW e46 GTR	1:14.247	0.600	3rd Practice 1st Group
3	45	BRUM BRUM Sport	LTU	GT	BMW BigDaddy M3	1:14.353	0.706	3rd Practice 2nd Group
4	21	Palanga Spa hotel by EMG Motorsport	BEL	GT	Porsche GT	1:15.498	1.851	3rd Practice 1st Group
5	13	Carre & MVP by Algirdai	LTU	X1	Aquila CR1 by Speed-Styling	1:16.060	2.413	3rd Practice 1st Group
6	99	Team Hot Wheels	LTU	GT	BMW M3 E90	1:16.519	2.872	3rd Practice 2nd Group
7	92	RIMO	LTU	D2	BMW 335d	1:16.736	3.089	3rd Practice 2nd Group
8	8	Techninis projektas	LTU	GT	BMW M3	1:17.448	3.801	3rd Practice 1st Group
9	58	Rotoma Racing	LTU	GT	BMW M3	1:17.632	3.985	3rd Practice 2nd Group
10	34	Palanga Spa hotel 2 by EMG Motorsport	BEL	GT	BMW M235i	1:18.081	4.434	3rd Practice 1st Group
11	55	Saburov Racing Team (SRT)	LTU	A3000+	Subaru Impreza WRX	1:18.119	4.472	3rd Practice 2nd Group
12	12	HERMITRANS-GUMINTA	LTU	GT	BMW M3	1:18.474	4.827	3rd Practice 1st Group
13	33	SamsonasRacing.com	LTU	A3000+	Bmw e36 M3	1:18.692	5.045	3rd Practice 1st Group
14	96	Lexus Team LT	LTU	GT	Lexus IS-F	1:19.191	5.544	3rd Practice 2nd Group
15	15	Juta-Bauer Rally Team	LTU	A3000+	BMW Capkauskas turbinu taisymas	1:20.602	6.955	3rd Practice 1st Group
16	77	Zvaigzne Motorsport	LAT	D2	BMW 330	1:21.006	7.359	3rd Practice 2nd Group
17	44	Domus Lumina Racing	LTU	A3000+	VW GOLF	1:21.221	7.574	3rd Practice 2nd Group
18	36	Nero Racing	SWE	A3000+	BMW M3	1:21.927	8.280	3rd Practice 1st Group
19	24	Alfa Romeo klubas	LTU	A3000	Alfa Romeo GT	1:22.218	8.571	3rd Practice 1st Group
20	53	Dynami:t Energy	LTU	A3000	BMW M3	1:22.479	8.832	3rd Practice 2nd Group
21	9	IgorioLankai	LTU	D1	VW GOLF 5	1:22.728	9.081	3rd Practice 1st Group
22	31	AEGN Racing	LTU	D1	BMW 120D	1:23.284	9.637	3rd Practice 1st Group
23	50	Cone Forest Rally Team	EST	A3000+	BMW M3	1:24.379	10.732	3rd Practice 2nd Group
24	11	Sparti Reklama Racing Team	LTU	D1	BMW 120d	1:24.436	10.789	3rd Practice 1st Group
25	89	Helios sport	LTU	A2000	Honda Civic Type R	1:24.551	10.904	3rd Practice 2nd Group
26	22	222	LTU	A3000+	VW Scirocco	1:24.656	11.009	3rd Practice 1st Group
27	90	Evo performance powered by Liqui Moly	LTU	A3000+	Porsche Cayman	1:24.795	11.148	3rd Practice 2nd Group
28	46	Anteja Kraujo tyrimai	LTU	D2	Audi A4 RS	1:24.982	11.335	3rd Practice 2nd Group
29	88	AUTOMANAI	LTU	A2000	Honda Civic	1:25.345	11.698	3rd Practice 2nd Group
30	54	Autoverslas Racing Team	LTU	A3000	Audi A4 Turbo Quattro	1:25.817	12.170	3rd Practice 2nd Group
31	66	Telsiu Statyba	LTU	D1	BMW 123D	1:26.272	12.625	3rd Practice 2nd Group

 Clerk of the Course:
 /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/
 Orbits

 Timekeeper:
 /Raivis OGORODOVS/
 www.mylaps.com

 Chief Secretary:
 /Rasa JAKIENE/
 www.mylaps.com

 Publ.Time:
 Licensed to: MOTORPARKS Timekeeping

 Printed: 2016.07.22.13:12:38
 Page 1/2





Sorted on Best Lap time

Palanga 2,682 km



ENEOS 1006 km RACE

1000 km



Sorted on Best Lap time

Palanga 2,682 km

3rd Practice Summary

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Make	Overall BestTm	Diff In Session
32	19	Medinis ratlankis Racing Team	LTU	A2000	Honda Integra Type R	1:27.611	13.964 3rd Practice 1st Group
33	67	Gera dovana - Emex Racing	NED	X1	Lotus Exige	1:28.441	14.794 3rd Practice 2nd Group
34	78	EWA Racing PGM	LTU	D2	BMW 330 e46	1:28.956	15.309 3rd Practice 2nd Group
35	95	Greicio akademija	LTU	A3000	BMW 330	1:29.717	16.070 3rd Practice 2nd Group
36	10	RM klubas	LTU	A2000	Honda Civic	1:31.137	17.490 3rd Practice 1st Group
37	7	Blue Ghost Racing Team	LTU	X1	Toyota Celica	1:40.211	26.564 3rd Practice 1st Group

ENEOS

Clerk of the Course:	/Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/	Orbits
Timekeeper:	/Raivis OGORODOVS/	
Chief Secretary:	/Rasa JAKIENE/	www.mylaps.com
Publ.Time:		Licensed to: MOTORPARKS Timekeeping
Printed: 2016.07.22. 13:12:38		Page 2/2